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Informacji	o	planowanych	działaniach	można	zasięgnąć	bezpośrednio	w	biurze	ZO	PKPS		
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L. p. Podmiot Termin realizacji Nazwa działania Planowana liczba 
działań 

Planowana liczba 
uczestników 

 
1. 

 
 
 
 
 
     

2. 

	
Schronisko	dla	Bezdomnych	
Miejsce:	
ul.	Focha	12	
37-700	Przemyśl	
 
 
ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce:	
Wybrzeże	Marszałka		
J.	Piłsudskiego	23	
37-700	Przemyśl	
 

	
12.07.2021	r.	
15.07.2021	r.	
20.07.2021	r.		
 
 
 
  06.07.2021 r. 
  08.07.2021 r.         
  09.07.2021 r.  
  12.07.2021 r. 

 

	
Warsztaty:	Kulinarne	
	
	
	
	
	
Warsztaty:	
Dietetyczne	dotyczące	
zdrowego	odżywiania	
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